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Key Dates Description

By Wednesday, Jan 24th • Complete Fundamentals Review Modules for non Blue Belt 
participants only (~5 hours)

Required Between 
Meetups

• Watch pre-work videos (~30 min)

• Plan for application assignments (~30 min)

Meetup Details • All Meetups will take place on Zoom from 10:00am  - 12:30pm ET

1. Wednesday, Jan 24 Introductions, Course Overview, and Expectations

2. Wednesday, Jan 31 System Thinking

3. Wednesday, Feb 7
Collaboration and Ideation

4. Wednesday, Feb 14

5. Wednesday, Feb 21
Rapid Research & Data Driven Decision Making

6. Wednesday, Feb 28

7. Wednesday, Mar 6
Forecasting Innovation ROI

8. Wednesday, Mar 13

9. Wednesday, Mar 20
Investing in Intellectual Property

10. Wednesday, Mar 27

11. Wednesday, Apr 3
Innovation Pipeline and Development System

12. Wednesday, Apr 10

13. Wednesday, Apr 17
Driving Strategic Alignment & Building the Innovation Mindset

14. Wednesday, Apr 24

15. Wednesday, May 1 Building the Innovation Mindset

16. Wednesday, May 8 Personal Leadership Development

May 9, 2024 to 
Jan 24, 2025

• Select One-on-One Monthly Coaching Calls from Schedule Block

• Work on Lab Assignments and Application Projects

By Friday, January 24, 2025
• Complete All remaining Lab Assignments

• Complete All Application Projects

Upon Completion IE Black Belt Certifications will be Awarded

IE Mastery Course & Black Belt Certification 
Virtual Cohort 2024 - Key Dates


